Date: 26/09/2024

Time: 12:15

Tetbury Town Council

Cashbook 1

TTC - Current Account

Page: 2
User: NP
For Month No: 11

Payments for Month 11

Date

1/02/2024
1/02/2024
1/02/2024
1/02/2024
3/02/2024
6/02/2024
9/02/2024

8/02/2024
1/02/2024
2/02/2024
3/02/2024
3/02/2024
3/02/2024
3/02/2024
3/02/2024
3/02/2024
3/02/2024
3/02/2024

3/02/2024
3/02/2024
3/02/2024
3/02/2024
3/02/2024
3/02/2024
3/02/2024
3/02/2024
3/02/2024
3/02/2024
3/02/2024
3/02/2024

3/02/2024
3/02/2024
3/02/2024
3/02/2024
3/02/2024
3/02/2024
4/02/2024
8/02/2024

8/02/2024
9/02/2024
9/02/2024
9/02/2024

Payee Name

Jireh Solutions Ltd
SureTeam Limited
SureTeam Limited
howard davis

Cotswold District Council
Credit Card Account
Nest Pension

British Gas

John Morgan Partnership
Tesco

Howard Davis Consultancy
Eagle Plant

Eagle Plant

Eagle Plant

Tetbury Hardware Store
Ratcliffe & Son

Jireh Solutions Ltd
Tetbury Advertiser

Dolphins Hall

Dolphins Hall

GCC - Pensions

Dentons

HM Revenue & Tax
Gloucestershire County Council
Keith Rayner

Keith Rayner

Keith Rayner

Kings Tree Services Ltd
Proactive Business Supplies
Mrs C Mann

Bridget C Bowen

Eagle Plant

Eagle Plant

Eagle Plant

Andrea Payne

GLC & R Williams
Circle.cloud Communications
Salaries

KCS Professional Services
PEAC (UK) Limited
Onecom Limited

EE

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT A/c Centre £ Amount
BACS 628.67 104.78 4190 100 523.89
BACS 120.00 20.00 4175 100 100.00
BACS 120.00 20.00 4175 100 100.00
BACS 131.50 4000 100 131.50

DD 611.00 4070 100 611.00
Top up 385.25 230 385.25
DD 123.13 4000 100 60.97
4273 135 62.16

DD 367.37 17.49 4090 100 349.88
BACS 451.44 4230 100 451.44
DD 12.00 4080 100 12.00
BACS 131.50 4060 100 131.50
BACS 62.40 10.40 4400 110 52.00
BACS 46.80 7.80 4400 110 39.00
BACS 32.63 5.44 4420 110 27.19
BACS 18.50 3.08 4400 110 15.42
BACS 120.00 20.00 4400 110 100.00
BACS 616.96 102.83 4190 100 514.13
BACS 201.60 33.60 4140 100 168.00
BACS 147.90 2465 4273 135 123.25
BACS 52.50 8.75 4140 100 43.75
BACS 3,5692.15 4000 100 3,592.15
BACS 218.40 4140 100 218.40
BACS 3,981.10 4000 100 3,981.10
BACS 445.00 4140 100 445.00
BACS 40.00 4273 135 40.00
BACS 60.00 4273 135 60.00
BACS 60.00 4273 135 60.00
BACS 1,448.40 24140 4435 110 1,207.00
BACS 220.80 36.80 4130 100 184.00
BACS 28.12 4060 100 28.12
BACS 350.00 4170 100 350.00
BACS 14.39 240 4400 110 11.99
BACS 15.60 260 4400 110 13.00
BACS 33.59 5.60 4420 110 27.99
BACS 8.00 4273 135 8.00
BACS 89.18 14.86 4085 100 74.32
DD 114.91 19.15 4080 100 95.76
BACS  13,880.30 4273 135 1,184.94
4086 150 1,080.49

4000 100 11,614.87

BACS 132.91 22.15 4190 100 110.76
DD 533.44 88.91 4080 100 44453
DD 144.78 2413 4080 100 120.65
DD 15.64 2.61 4080 100 13.03

Transaction Detalil

Monthly IT Support
Monthly H&S support
Monthly H&S support
Mentoring CEO + EO
Business rates - Feb
Feb Credit Card payment
January pension

January pension

Dec - Jan electricity
Vehicle Insurance
Mobile phone charges
Mentoring Session
Postmix

Postmix

Safety Boots

Drawstring Bags

Mower and Blower Repairs
Support & Updates - Feb

Full Page February - SI-
12806

Jan hire of all F/Cafe

Hall hire budget consultatic
February pensions

2024 Dentons

February Tax, NI

Library hire Council mtgs
F/Cafe x2 October trips

x3 December F/cafe trips
x3 November f/cafe trips
x6 ash die back Rail Lands
HP Ink cartridges

Mileage to SLCC
Conference

Feb Internal Audit

T Brackets

Postmix

Safety Boots

Lets Cook, Tetbury

Fence posts & slats NPHA
Telephone charges
February salaries
February salaries
February salaries
Photocopier rental

Monthly telephone lease
Monthly telephone charges
Monthly telephone charges

Continued on Page 3
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Total Payments for Month

Balance Carried Fwd

Cashbook Totals

29,807.86 0.00 839.43
22,333.68
52,141.54 0.00 839.43

28,968.43

51,302.11



